

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 42146/2018

DOMESTIC COAL BASED POWER PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 42147/2018

Date : 13-11-2018 These petitions were orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag these Writ Petitions along with T.P. (C) Nos. 1399-1404 of
2018, which are likely to be listed tomorrow, if the same are in
order.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR