

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1411/2018

M/S SOMA ENTERPRISE LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.171193/2018-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

Date : 04-12-2018 This petition was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Karan Batura, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag along with W.P. (C) No. 99/2018 batch etc.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR