

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1502/2018

INDIAN STEEL CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.181595/2018-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 14-12-2018 This petition was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Nishant Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Wednesday, the 2nd January, 2019.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR