

ITEM NO.58

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.1502/2018

INDIAN STEEL CORPORTATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.181595/2018-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 02-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
Mr. Jay Zaveri, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Rao, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Ganesh Mawle, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with T.C. (C) Nos.65-71 of 2018 arising out of T.P.
(C) Nos.1399-1404 of 2018.

(MUKESH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER